

CONSOLIDATE REPORT - Bug #4709

Report->consolidated report->credit unions->"CU1-SUPP B-LOANS"->As per LFSC and excel sheet the Heading for 2nd column should be "EC Dollar" instead of "VALUE IN EC\$000".

10/05/2022 04:16 PM - arti saraswat

Status:	New	Start date:	10/05/2022
Priority:	Normal	Due date:	
Assignee:	rohit wadhwa	% Done:	0%
Category:		Estimated time:	0.00 hour
Target version:		Spent time:	0.00 hour
Description			
Report->consolidated report->credit unions->"CU1-SUPP B-LOANS"->As per LFSC and excel sheet the Heading for 2nd column should be "EC Dollar" instead of "VALUE IN EC\$000".			
clipboard-202210051604-g8fta.png			

Files

clipboard-202210051604-g8fta.png	136 KB	10/05/2022	arti saraswat
----------------------------------	--------	------------	---------------